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Nigel Geoffrey Brook

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Nigel Geoffrey Brook
Postcode

Date of birth December 1956
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

CLYDE & CO LLP

CLYDE & CO INDIA LIMITED
CLYDE & CO LLP

CLYDE & CO (CIS) LLP
CLYDE OVERSEAS SERVICE

COMPANY
CLYDE UK SERVICES COMPANY

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
0C326539
06689203
0C326539
0C312399
02901125

02672996

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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914163261

914163261

British

App. Date

App. Date

31/10/2009
17/03/2009
27/04/2007
23/03/2005
29/09/2004

29/09/2004

Res. Date

Res. Date

30/04/2024
25/09/2009
31/10/2009

31/12/2009

31/12/2009

Position

Position

LLP Member
Director

LLP Designated
Member

LLP Designated
Member
Director

Director



